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Eroffnungsturnier 2007 - Allgemeine Wertung

Punkte Name

97
90
84
81
75
75
70
66
64
63
63
60
58
58
57
57
57
51
59
48
48
47
47
45
44
39
36
23

Sigl
Kuchlmeier
Fierlbeck
Weinhart
Griesbach
Schmid
Limmer
Unrecht
Daxenbichler
Reichert
Sander
Hirtreiter
Weinhart
Gerzer
Daxenbichler
Reichert
Gerzer

Sigl

Sander

Kurz
Artmann
Kuchler
Unrecht
Gerzer
Stockl
Daxenbichler
Mann

Stockl

Vorname

Bartholomaus
Lambert
Johann

Max

Hubert
Walter

Petra

Klaus

Josef
Johann
Gabriele
Udo

Monika
Barbara
Lydia
Elisabeth
Thomas
Christine
Guinther Junior
Werner
Ernst

Maria

Josef

Franz

Martin

Josef Senior
Werner
Karin

Turnierart

Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel
Einzel

Klasse

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein



